RECEIVED JAN 19, 2006 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-060106 SUB 2/10/06 Tariff No. 13 8 Revised Page No. 1 Company Name/Permit Number: Excess Disposal INC G-000107 Registered Trade Name: Excess Disposal Service **CHECK SHEET** All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page. Current Current Current Page Number Page Number Page Number Revision Revision Revision Title Page n Check sheet Item Index 23A Subject Index O Taxes Sheet Appendix À Ω. ۵.. n Supplements in Effect Issued by: Cindy Low Effective date: 3-28-06 Issue date: 1-20-06 (For Official Use Only)

Docket No. TG- Date:

By:

Tariff No.	_13			St	JΒ	2/10/06		3Rev	ised Page	No. <u>23</u>
Company l Registered		nit Number ne:		Excess Disposal INC G-000107 Excess Disposal Service						
	Ite	m 100 – R	esidential S	Service	Mo	onthly Rate	s (continue	ed on next	page)	
Rates in th	is item app	ly:				<u> </u>				
1) To soli	d waste co	llection, curoperty.	irbside rec	ycling (wh les single	ere. fa	noted) and	i yardwast lings dunl	e collection	n services itments in	(wnere not
condon	niniums, et	c., where s	ervice is b	illed direct	ly 1	to the occur	pant of eac	h residenti	al unit; and	d/or
(2) When :	required by	y a local go	vernment s	service lev	el c	ordinance s	olid waste	collection,	curbside 1	ecycling, a
yardwa	ste service	must be pr	rovided for	single-fan	aily	y dwellings	, duplexes,	mobile ho	mes, cond	ominiums
•		ldings of l	ess than	residen	tial	l units, whe	ere service	is billed to	the proper	ty owner o
manage	er.		•					•		
Rates h	elow apply	in the foll	owing serv	rice area:						
700000	• • •									
£.,	A:	s Per Ap	pendix	A				,	,	
Number of						Number of				
Number of Units or Type	Frequency of	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste	ŀ		Frequency of		Recycle	Yardwaste
of Container	Service		Service Rate	Service Rate		of Container	Service		Service Rate	Service Rate
Micro-mini					A	2 45ga	WG	37.02		
Mini can Recycle only		n/a		n/a						
1 c	WG	15 31								
2c	WG	22 43								
3 · c	WG	29.64					•			<u> </u>
<u>4 c '</u>	WG	35 71								
<u> 1 c</u>	FOWC	7 08								
45gal	WG	23.05								
Frequency of Description Description	v/rules rela v/rules rela	Recy List of ted to recycled ted to yard	cling; ÉOWF others used: cling progr waste prog	R=Every Oth am are sho ram are sh	er V WI		ng; MR=Mo			; WR=Week
Notes for u	us item are	e continuec	on next pa	age.						
•										
				Rec	ycl	ing service	rates on 1	this page 6	expire:	
•										
Issued by:	Cindy	Low	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	<u> </u>		<u></u>				
	- =1							77.00	4 1.4	
•	_							₩ ttc	OTIVA GOTA:	
•	1-20-0)6		(For Oss	<u></u>	1 I Ice Only		Elle	ective date:	3 28 (
ssue date:	1-20-0)6		(For Offi	cia	l Use Only)	Elle	ective date:	3 28 (

Tariff No.	13			St) B	2/10/06	1		ised Page	No. <u>23A</u>
	Name/Pern Trade Nar				_	oosal IN oosal Se		107"		····
	Tta	m 100 - D	ecidential	Service	Mc	onthly Rate	s (continue	ed on nevt	nage)	
Rates in th	is item app		esidelitiai	SCIVICC	TAIC	miny Race	s (continue	ou on noxt	<u>page)</u>	
(1) To soli	d waste co	llection, ci								(where note
										nobile home
						to the occup				
(2) when	required by	y a local go	rovided for	scrvice iev single-fan	ei (nils	dwellings	dunleves	mobile be	omes cond	recycling, ar
and apa manage	artment bui	ildings of l	ess than	residen	tial	units, whe	re service	is billed to	the proper	rty owner o
Rates h	elow apply	v in the foll	lowing serv	rice area:						
7/11103 C			er Cerii							
*• <u>•</u> •		AS P	er cerr	LICALE			,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Number of						Number of				
Number of Units or Type	Frequency of	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste		Units or Type	Frequency of		Recycle	Yardwaste
of Container	Service	Service Rate	Service Rate	Service Rate		of Container	Service	 	Service Rate	Service Rate
Micro-mini Mini can		ļ			A	1 45ga	l MG	11.73	<u> </u>	
Recycle only		n/a		n/a						
1 C	EOWG	11 73								
2 с	EOWG	15.31								
3 c	EOWG	22.43			-					
4 c 45 gal	EOWG EOWG	29.64 15.31						<u></u>		
45 gal 2 45ga	EOWG	23.05								
7. 4.iga 1 c	MG	7.08								
Frequency of Description Description Notes for the	n/rules rela n/rules rela	Recy List of ted to recyc ted to yard	cling; EOWF others used: cling progr waste prog	R=Every Oth am are sho ram are sh	er V	Veek Recycli	ng; MR=Mo 			; WR=Weekly
•										
•										
r				Rec	ycli	ing service	rates on	this page (expire:	
•										
								<u></u>	<u> </u>	
Issued by:	Cindy	Low								
Issue date:	1-20-0	16						Effe	ective date:	3-28-0
		*** <u>*</u>		(For Offi	cia	l Use Only)			
	mc.			3 -4				D		
Docket No	. IU÷		J	Date:				Бу:	<u> </u>	

Tariff N	Io. <u>13</u>	SUB 2	2/10/06	2 Revised Page No. 24
•	ny Name/Permit Numbe red Trade Name:	r: Excess Dispo Excess Dispo	sal INC G-00010 sal Service	07
•	<u>Item 100 – Res</u>	<u>idential Service – Mont</u>	nly Rates (continued fr	om previous page)
Note 4:		n for partially filled cans		are picked up on a particular trip ven if customer fails to set
	circumstances outside toter more than N/A per o	the control of the driver feet in order to rea cart or toter, per pickup.	, the driver is required ch the truck. The char	s roll-out charges where, due to to move an automated cart or ge for this roll-out service is:
Note 6:	regular pickup is:	sional extra residential	bag, can, unit, toter, m	ini-can, or micro-mini can on a
		Type of receptacle	Rate per receptacle,	
		32-gallon can or unit	per pickup \$ 3.30	
	·	Mini-can	\$	
		Micro-mini can	s	
,		60-gallon toter	\$	
:		90-gallon toter	\$	
. '		Bag	\$	
	ρ	Other: 45 gal ca	r \$ 5.43	
	can/unit. Service will customer resides. Note	be rendered on the norm	al scheduled pickup da service be provided on	n call" basis, at \$10.00_ per ay for the area in which the other than normal scheduled
				ı
				•
ssued by	Cindy Low			
	÷ 1-20-06			Effective date: 3-28-0
		(For Officia	l Use Only)	
	lo. TG-	Date:		By:

Tariff No. 13		SUB 2/10/06	_2Revi	sed Page No. 30
Company Name/Pe		s Disposal INC (G_000107	
Registered Trade N	ame: Excess	Disposal Service	ce	
	·	Item 120 – Drums		
	Type of S	ervice Rate Per	Drum, Per Pickup	
	Regular Route S			
	Special Pickup	\$		
•	 			
	<u>Item 130 -</u>	- Litter Receptacles and	Litter Toters	
				·
	Customer-owned Rec	^	Receptacle, Per Pickup	2
	Size or Type: Size or Type:	\$ \$		
	Company-owned Rec			-
	Size or Type:	\$		-
	Size or Type:	\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7 .
	Item 1	150 - Loose and Bulky	Material	
Regular Route:	144 4 - 15 3	Additional cubic) (i-i Cl	Carry Charge
	1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per Yard	yards Rate per Yard	Minimum Charge Per Pickup	Per each 5 feet o 8 feet
Bulky materials	\$ 19.44	\$ 19.44	\$ 85.41	\$ 21.87
Loose material	4		0.60.24	İ
(customer load) Loose material	\$ 18.79	\$ 18.79	\$ 68.34	\$ 21.87
(Company load)	\$ 21.05	s 21.05	- OF 11	
(COMPANY MAIL)	1 33	130 • • •	s 85.41	s 23.75
(Company load)		1 5 2 · 6 · 6	\$ 05.41	\$ 23.75
(Company load)		13 2.00	\$ 03.41	\$ 23.75
(Company load)		13 2	\$ 05.41	\$ 23.75
(Company load)	ΤΨ		\$ 03.41	\$ 23.75
(Company load)	Ψ	3	\$ 05.41	\$ 23.75
(Company toau)			\$ 05.41	
(Company toau)			\$ 65.41	\$ 23.75
(Company toau)		J S S S S S S S S S S	\$ 03.41	\$ 23.75
(Company load)		J S S S S S S S S S S	\$ 03.41	\$ 23.75
Issued by:			\$ 03.41	\$ 23.75
Issued by: Cindy	Low			
Issued by: Cindy	Low			
Issued by:	Low	(For Official Use Only	Effect	tive date: 3-28-0
Issued by: Cindy	Low 6		Effect	

RECENTO LANGE SOUTH WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-060106

Tariff No. __13-__

SUB 2/10/06

3 Revised Page No. 34

Company Name/Permit Number:

Excess Disposal INC G-000107

Registered Trade Name:

Excess Disposal Service

Item 207 - Excess Weight - Rejection of Load, Charges to Transport

The company reserves the right to reject pickup of any container, stationary packer, or drop box which, upon reasonable inspection:

- Appears to be overloaded;
- Would cause applicable vehicle load limitations to be exceeded;
- Would cause the company to violate load limitations or safe vehicle operation; and/or
- Would negatively impact or otherwise damage road surface integrity.

For the purposes of this tariff, the following maximum weights apply:

Type/Size of Container, Drop Box, Toter, or Cart	Maximum Weight Allowance (in pounds)
40yd drop box	18,000
30yd drop box	18,000
20vd drop box	18,000
compactor	18,000

Type/Size of Container, Drop Box, Toter, or Cart	Maximum Weight Allowance (in pounds)
1yd container	275
1.5yd container	375
2vd container	500
4yd container	900 .
6yd container	1250
10yd container	1500

Overfilled or overweight, charges if transported. If the container, drop box, toter, or cart exceeds the limits stated above, is filled beyond the marked fill line, or the top is unable to be closed, but the company transports the materials, the following additional charges will apply:

Container, Drop Box, Toter, or Cart	Charge
1yd container	\$ 20.82 per yd
1.5vd container	\$ 20.82 per vd
2yd container	\$ 20.82 per yd
4yd container	\$ 20.82 per yd
6vd container	\$ 20.82 per yd
	\$ per

Type/Size of Container, Drop Box, Toter, or Cart	Charge	
	\$ per	
	\$. per	٦

Issue date: 1-20-06

Effective date: 3-28-06

(For Official Use Only)

				•
Docket No. TG-	Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ву	/; <u> </u>

RECEIVED JAN 19, 2006 WA. DT. & TRANS-COMM. OBIGINAL TG-060106 1 Revised Page No. 36 Tariff No. 13 Company Name/Permit Number: Excess Disposal INC G-000107 Excess Disposal Service Registered Trade Name: Item 230 - Disposal Fees Charges in this item apply when other items in the tariff specifically refer to this item. Disposal site (name or location) Type of Material Fees for disposal 92.00 per ton Α A11 Deer Valley Transfer Station \$ 20.00per tire tires A Deer Valley Transfer Station \$ 20.00perappliance Deer Valley Transfer Station Freon per \$ per \$ per \$ per \$ per S per per S per \$ per \$ per per per \$ per per \$ per per. рег State whether fees are per yard, per ton, etc. Include charges assessed for special commodities (tires, appliances, asbestos, etc.) or special conditions at each specific disposal site. Attach additional sheets as necessary. Issued by: Cindy Low Effective date: 3-28-06 Issue date: 1-20-06 (For Official Use Only)

Date: _____

Docket No. TG-

By:_____

Excess Disposal INC G-000107 Excess Disposal INC G-000107 Excess Disposal Service	Tariff No. 13		SUB 2/	10/06	2	Revised Page 1	No. <u>37</u>
Rem 240 - Container Service - Dumped in Company's Vehicle Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: As Per Certificate G=0000107	• •	EXC			000107		
Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: As Per Certificate G-0000107	tropiotoa trado tranto.	Excess)isposal S	ervice			
Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup Service Area: As Per Certificate G-0000107	Ite	em 240 – Contr	ainer Service –	Dumped in C	ompany's Vehi	icle	
Rates stated per container, per pickup							
Size or Type of Container Permanent Service 1		_	· ·		·		
Size or Type of Container Permanent Service 1							
Permanent Service 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard Yard Monthly Rent, if applicable \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Service Area:	As Per (Certificat	e G-000010)7		
Permanent Service 1 Yard 1.5 Yard 2 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard Yard Monthly Rent, if applicable \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		·		O: T			
Monthly Rent, if applicable \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Domeonant Camrina	1 Vord	1 5 Vord			6 Vord	Vo
First Pickup \$ 19.45 \$ 25.11 \$ 28.51 \$ 56.49 \$ 71.88 \$ Each Additional Pickup \$ 13.95 \$ 19.61 \$ 23.01 \$ 43.79 \$ 59.58 \$ Secial Pickups \$ 13.95 \$ 19.61 \$ 23.01 \$ 43.79 \$ 59.58 \$ Secial Pickups \$ 13.95 \$ 19.61 \$ 23.01 \$ 43.79 \$ 59.58 \$ Secial Pickups \$ 513.95 \$ 19.61 \$ 23.01 \$ 43.79 \$ 59.58 \$ Secial Pickups Service Initial Delivery \$ 54.65 \$ 54.65 \$ 54.65 \$ 54.65 \$ 59.58 \$ Secial Pickup Rate \$ 536.64 \$ 50.56 \$ 53.63 \$ 81.61 \$ 120.16 \$ Secial Pickup Rate \$ 5.8 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$				L — — —			
Each Additional Pickup \$ 13.95 \$ 19.61 \$ 23.01 \$ 43.79 \$ 59.58 \$ Special Pickups \$ 13.95 \$ 19.61 \$ 23.01 \$ 43.79 \$ 59.58 \$ Temporary Service Initial Delivery \$54.65 \$ 54.65 \$ 54.65 \$ 54.65 \$ 54.65 \$ Pickup Rate \$ 36.64 \$ 50.56 \$ 53.63 \$ 81.61 \$ 120.16 \$ Rent Per Calendar Day \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ Rent Per Month \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be given for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Permanent & Temporary Service: Due to distance and terrain a delivery sharpe of \$60.02 will be charged on all containers except City of Newport. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):							
Special Pickups \$ 13.95 \$ 19.61 \$ 23.01 \$ 43.79 \$ 59.58 \$ Temporary Service			\$ 25.11 \$ 10.61		\$ 13 70		
Temporary Service Initial Delivery \$54.65 \$5		·		<u> </u>	 		
Initial Delivery Society Societ	Sheciai Licknba	1 3 13.95	19.67	<u> Φ 23.01</u>	1 Φ 43./9	I ♥ 59.58	ΙΨ
Initial Delivery Solution Rate \$ 36.64 \$ 50.56 \$ 53.63 \$ 81.61 \$ 120.16 \$ 8.60 \$ \$ 8.60 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Temporary Service	<u> </u>				 	
Rent Per Calendar Day \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$		\$ 4 65	\$ 54.65	\$54.65	\$ 54.65	\$ 54.65	\$
Rent Per Calendar Day \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	·						
Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Permanent & Temporary Service: Due to distance and terrain a delivery sharge of \$60.02 will be charged on all containers except City of Newport. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.): Sesued by: Cindy Low Effective date: 1-20-06							
Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially filled containers. Note 2: Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 3: Permanent & Temporary Service: Due to distance and terrain a delivery tharge of \$60.02 will be charged on all containers except City of Newport. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.): Sexued by: Cindy Low Effective date: 1-20-06				 			\$
Ssued by: Cindy Low Ssue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06		e: If rent is sho	own, the rate fo				ip must be
Ssue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06	the same. If rent in the same of \$ 10 te 3: Permanent & To the sharpe of \$60.02 wi	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
Issue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06	the same. If rent in the same is the same. If rent is the same is	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
Issue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06	the same. If rent in the same of \$ 10 te 3: Permanent & To charge of \$60.02 wi	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
Issue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06	the same. If rent in the same is the same. If rent is the same is	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
Issue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06	the same. If rent in the same is the same. If rent is the same is	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
Issue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06	the same. If rent in the same of \$ 10 te 3: Permanent & To charge of \$60.02 wi	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
Issue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06	the same. If rent in the same is the same. If rent is the same is	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
Issue date: 1-20-06 Effective date: 3-28-06	the same. If rent in the same of \$ 10 te 3: Permanent & To charge of \$60.02 wi	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
	the same. If rent in the same is the same. If rent is the same is	emporary So	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
	the same. If rent in Note3: Permanent & To charge of \$60.02 wind Accessorial charges assessed	emporary Soll be chared (lids, tarping	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	lelivery
(For Official Use Only)	the same. If rent in Note 3: Permanent & To charge of \$60.02 will Accessorial charges assessed Accessorial charges assessed in the same of \$60.02 will be a seen as a see that the same of \$60.02 will be a seen as a see that the same of \$60.02 will be a see that	emporary Soll be chared (lids, tarping	ervice: Du ged on all	e to dista containe	ance and to	errain a d	elivery wport.
	the same. If rent in the same is the same is the same is a second charge of \$60.02 with the same is a second charges assessed as a second charge is a second charge in the same in the same is a second charge in the same is a second charge in the same in the same in the same in the same is a second charge in the same in the same in the same in the same is a second charge in the same in the s	emporary Soll be chared (lids, tarping	ervice: Du ged on all gunlocking, u	e to dista containen nlatching, etc.	ance and to	errain a d	elivery wport.
	the same. If rent in the same is the same	emporary Soll be chared (lids, tarping	ervice: Du ged on all gunlocking, u	e to dista containen nlatching, etc.	ance and to rs except (errain a d	elivery

AAA

RECEINED JACKES	, 2006 W	hange TR	AXSqCQM	MADRIA	LINAL TO	5-060106
Tariff No. 13		SUB 2/1	0/06′	2 Rev	vised Page No	38
Company Name/Permit Nu Registered Trade Name:	mber: Exc	ess Disposal ess Disposal	INC G-000° Service	107		
Ite	m 245 – Conta	iner Service – Du	ımped in Comp	anv's Vehicle	:	
•	Non-Compac	ted Material (Cus	stomer-owned c		•	
		cludes Commercia s stated per conta)		
Service Area: As Per	Certifica	te G-000107				
		· S	ize or Type of (Container	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Permanent Service	32-gallon can or unit	45 Gal. Toter	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$ 2.38	\$ 5.32	\$	\$	\$	\$
Special Pickups	\$ 3.43	\$ 6.37	\$	\$	\$	\$
Temporary Service		.				
Pickup Rate	\$ _{5.07}	\$ 8.00 \$	\$		\$	
Note 2: Minimum Month Accessorial charges assesse	ly Charge: d (lids, tarping	32 gal can unlocking, unlat	!4.45 45gal ching, etc.):	l Toter:	23.05	
	-		•			
					·	,
		,				
						i
Issued by: Cindy Low						
Issue date: 1-20-06				Effe	ctive date: 3-	28-06
		(For Official Us	se Only)			
Docket No. TG-		Date:		By:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·

A

RECEIVED JANA	g, alleny	A. UT. Pa	ŢŖAŊŞ, C	2MMeas	RIGINAL	TG-06010
Tariff No. 13	,	SUB	2/10/06		Revised Page 1	No. 39
Company Name/Permit Nu Registered Trade Name:	ımber:		······		•	
Ite	em 250 – Conta	niner Service –	Dumped in C	ompany's Vehi	icle	
	•	d Material (Co		•		
	Rate	s stated per co	ntainer, per pi	ck up		
Service Area:						
				of Container		
Permanent Service	1_Yard	1.5 Yard	2_Yard	4_Yard	6 Yard	Yard
Monthly Rent, if applicable	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
First Pickup	\$ 33.80	\$45.84	\$ 59.21	\$105.92	\$143.26	\$
Each Additional Pickup	\$ 28.30	\$39.98	\$ 53.71	\$ 94.00	\$131.29	\$
Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$	<u> </u>	\$	\$
Temporary Service	.			·		
Initial Delivery	\$ 60.02	\$ 60.02	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.02	\$60.00	\$
Pickup Rate	\$ 60.02 \$ 47.34	\$ 60.02 \$ 69.82	\$ 60.02 \$ 78.68	\$ 60.02 \$129.92	\$60.02 \$176.49	\$
Rent Per Calendar Day	\$ 47.34	\$ 69.82	\$ 78.68	\$	\$	\$
Rent Per Month	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	S
charged for service be given for partial Note 2: Permanent Service the same. If rent in NOTE3: Permanent & charge of \$6	ally filled conta e: If rent is sho is not shown, it	iners. wn, the rate fo is to be included Service: be charge	r the first pick led in the rate Due to dis d on all o	up and each ad for the first pic tance and containers	ditional picku kup. terrain a	p must be
Access	sorial charges a	ssessed (nus,)	tarping, unoce	ung, umatemi	g, etc.)	
•						
					•	
	,					
					•	
		•				
	•					
		•				
•						
Issued by: Cindy Low						
			,	•	Offications dates	
Issue date: 1-20-06	<u> </u>	(For Officia	l Use Only)	<u> </u>	Effective date:	3-28-06
		(2 OI CILIOIA	. Jul (1113)			
Docket No. TG-		Date:]	By:	

			2/10/06	OMMAQ!		
Tariff No. 13		SCD.	2/10/00	2	Revised Page 1	No. 40
Company Name/Permit Nu Registered Trade Name:	umber:					
<u>Ite</u>	em 255 – Conta	ainer Service –	Dumped in C	ompany's Vehi	<u>icle</u>	
	•	d Material (Cu		•		
	Rate	s stated per co	ntainer, per pio	ck up		
Service Area:						
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Size or Type	of Container		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Permanent Service	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$ 28 30	\$ 39.98	\$ 53.71	\$ 94.00	\$ 131.29	\$
Special Pickups	\$ _{28.30}	\$ 39.98	\$ 53.71	\$ 94.00	\$ 131.29	\$
remporary Service				 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Pickup Rate	\$ 28.30	\$ 39.98	\$ 53.71	\$ 94.00	\$ 131.29	\$
ccessorial charges assesse	ed (lids, tarping	, unlocking, ur	nlatching, etc.)	:		
-	ed (lids, tarping	, unlocking, ur	nlatching, etc.)	:		
	ed (lids, tarping	, unlocking, ur	nlatching, etc.)			
-	ed (lids, tarping	, unlocking, ur	nlatching, etc.)			
	ed (lids, tarping	, unlocking, ur	nlatching, etc.)			
Accessorial charges assessed by:	ed (lids, tarping	, unlocking, ur	nlatching, etc.)			
	ed (lids, tarping				Offective date:	3-28-06
ssued by: Cindy Low	ed (lids, tarping	(For Official			Offective date:	3-28-06